Tennisclub Bredeney e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
ZeilRbogen 29, 45133 Essen
G 0201/421182 info@tc-bredeney.de

Sportwart/in
Mannheims, Jorg
T 017622215735 joerg.mannheims@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Bodemeier, Christopher
T 0163 3697260 c.bodemeier@web.de
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Herren 2 | Regionalliga Akt
Adrian Oetzbach

m 01737873668; aoetzbach29@gmail.com

Herren 3 | Niederrheinliga
Sam Rekasch

m 016093182856; sam-rekasch@web.de

Herren 4 | 2. Verbandsliga
Daniel Heinze

m 015204205023; danielheinze@onlinehome.de

. Name, Vorname
Otte, Oscar
Santillan, Akira
Gojowczyk, Peter
Moraing, Mats
Kohlschreiber, Philipp

10 Oetzbach, Adrian

11 Gentzsch, Tom

12 Moraing, Oscar

13 Mousley, Bradley

14 Slump, Stijn

15 Aguiard, Enzo

16 Jebens, Hendrik

17 Grabher, Alexander

18 Williams, Aaron James

19 Hammes, Tim

20 Rehful3, Stuart

21 Schneider, Ben

22 Bul3, Moritz
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

AUS*

AUS*
NED
AUS*

AUT

ID-Nr.

ATP DRL

19300145286 D8
19763703384 A25
18900397421 D12

19200312
18304168
19752071
10351126
10052300
19661137
19964380
10269197
19500637
19355690
10303351
10351129
19751992
10154100
10553003

D23
B24
D32
D43
B44
B/A45
B/A70
B/A94
D132
B/A160
B162
D196
D209
D335
B362

LK

LK1,6
LK1,1
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,4
LK1,7
LK1,8
LK1,6
LK1,6
LK1,5
LK1,7
LK2,7
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